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Client Reference Sheet:  Education 

2023-2024 

Dallas Reading & Language 
Contact: Steven Betzen 
3235 W. Camp Wisdom Rd., Dallas 
214.646.1570 
sbetzen@dallasspeechtherapy.com 
 

The Salon Professional Academy 
Contact: Dave Heise 
1165 S. Stemmons Fwy., #198, Lewisville 
214.222.2436 
dheise@tspadallas.com 
 

UNT  
Contact:  Cindy Oliver 
1155 Union Circle, Denton 
940.369.7628 
cindy.oliver@unt.edu 
 

UT Tyler 
Contact: Rich Legler 
3900 University Blvd., Tyler 
903.566.7431  
rlegler@uttyler.edu 
 

 

 

UTD 
Contact: Payal Paliway 
800 W. Campbell Rd., Richardson 
972.883.6971 
payal.paliway@utdallas.com 
 

Santa Clara Academy 
Contact: Stephanie Matous 
321 Calumet Ave., Dallas  
214.333.9423 
smatous@santaclaraacademy.org 
 

TWU 
Contact: Stephanie Andrus  
1200 Frame St., Denton 
940.898.3349 
sandrus@twu.edu 
 

UT Southwestern Medical Center 
Contact: Robert Silva 
6000 Harry Hines Blvd., Dallas 
214.616.2567 
robert.silva@utsouthwesten.com 
 

UTA  
Contact: Lalita Thompson 
411 S. Nedderman Dr., Arlington 
817.272.2011 
lalita@uta.edu 
 
 

 


